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2
18:30

1005 m
10.499 €

Flach

Future Ticketing 'Grow Your Ticket Sales In A Whole New Way' Handicap (47-70)
Rennpreis: 10.499 € (6.300 2.100 1.050 525 315 209)

1
1005

Box: 7
ML: 13,0

63.50

Sosallycanwait
3j. greyroan S (No Nay Never - Toy Top)

Trainer: L Breen
Besitzer: Ciaran Carvill

Sorcha Woods

21.02 Dundalk 8 62.6 1207 6.600 21,0 S T McCullagh Pandemic Princess, Form Of Praise, Cherry
19.01 Dundalk 4 55.8 1006 7.650 5,0 N G McCullagh Daintree, Hypernova, Juno Beach
07.01 Dundalk 4 62.6 1006 6.694 6,5 S P Bird Daintree, Form Of Praise, Pandemic Prince
26.09 Curragh 5 58.1 1006 10.519 7,0 G F Carroll Dun Na Sead, Neo Soul, Eternal Gold
16.09 Naas 5 58.1 1006 9.881 13,0 G F Carroll Red Lacewing, New York City, Neo Soul

2
Box: 2
ML: 4,0

63.50

Super Cub
3j. b W (Invincible Spirit - Soofiah)

Trainer: D Hogan
Besitzer: The Premier Rebel Cats Part

D King

10.06 Fairyhouse 3 62.6 1207 6.600 6,5 James J Doyle Areille, Jupiter Express
28.05 Navan 3 59.4 1006 9.000 23,0 B M Coen Curraheen Princess, Amazing Emma
07.05 Naas 7 59.0 1006 6.600 67,0 B M Coen Iva Batt, Teddy Boy, Elanora
03.04 Cork 9 56.2 1006 9.300 29,0 J M Sheridan Drombeg Banner, Red Lacewing, Magniffico
27.03 Naas 13 65.8 1006 6.600 12,0 S D Bowen Saliteh, Little Queenie, Juno Beach

3
Box: 12
ML: 17,0

63.00

Takana
3j. b S (Equiano - Stylos Ecossais)

Trainer: Ciaran Murphy
Besitzer: J Higgins

Adam Caffrey

10.06 Fairyhouse 8 63.0 1207 6.600 15,0 L T McAteer Areille, Jupiter Express, Super Cub
06.05 Cork 13 58.1 1106 31.500 201,0 R P Cleary Sacred Bridge, Ladies Church, Elliptic
20.04 Bellewstown 5 55.8 1009 9.600 13,0 Siobhan Rutledge Jarvis, Neo Soul, Harmony Rose
29.10 Newmarket 13 57.2 1207 29.019 101,0 Jim Crowley Symphony Perfect, Desert Dreamer, Barban
29.09 Bellewstown 1 57.2 1009 12.750 5,0 Siobhan Rutledge Special Power, El Magnifique

4
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

62.10

Un Bacio Ancora
3j. b S (No Nay Never - Art Of Dance)

Trainer: E & P Harty
Besitzer: Stanley G Watson

C D Hayes

08.06 Cork 3 58.5 1006 7.200 17,0 D P McDonogh Funchal, De Velara
31.05 Tipperary 8 58.5 1006 7.500 9,0 D P McDonogh Realtin Fantasy, Baby Rosabella, Gobi Star
18.05 Cork 8 58.5 1207 7.500 19,0 C D Hayes Hernes Hill, Shoebox King, Relevant Range
17.10 Naas 6 58.1 1193 9.881 29,0 C D Hayes Siesta Beach, Knocklane Lass, Karkiyna
03.09 Down Royal 5 58.1 1006 8.925 17,0 M A Gallagher Pearl Palinka, Brostaigh, Obtain

5
Box: 8
ML: 15,0

61.20

It Might Be You
3j. g S (El Kabeir - Kermana)

Trainer: M Mulvany
Besitzer: Michael Mulvany

W Joyce

10.06 Fairyhouse 7 60.8 1207 6.600 51,0 W Joyce Areille, Jupiter Express, Super Cub
22.10 Dundalk 7 56.7 1006 7.331 21,0 W Joyce Rhythm Of Zain, Pepper Streak, War Effort
06.10 Navan 10 60.3 1006 7.012 12,0 D McMonagle Rhythm Of Zain, Areille, Keel Bay
25.09 Curragh 11 61.7 1207 9.562 11,0 G F Carroll Magniffico, Mumayaz, Keel Bay
16.09 Naas 4 59.4 1006 7.012 8,0 W Joyce Rhythm Of Zain, Memory Motel, Wild Eyed 

6
Box: 13
ML: 9,0

61.20

Juno Beach
3j. b W (Exceed And Excel - Cocoa Beach)

Trainer: C O'Brien
Besitzer: Michael L Keating

R P Whelan

25.04 Naas 8 54.0 1193 7.200 6,0 N G McCullagh Ano Syra, Jupiter Express, Little Queenie
27.03 Naas 3 59.4 1006 6.600 8,0 L T McAteer Saliteh, Little Queenie
21.02 Dundalk 10 60.3 1207 6.600 3,5 M A Gallagher Pandemic Princess, Form Of Praise, Cherry
19.01 Dundalk 3 55.8 1006 7.650 3,7 M A Gallagher Daintree, Hypernova
05.01 Dundalk 6 60.3 1207 7.650 11,0 M A Gallagher National Gallery, Ano Syra, Hypernova

7
Box: 9
ML: 13,0

61.20

Lady Kabeir
3j. g S (El Kabeir - Mimisel)

Trainer: K J Condon
Besitzer: Treadstone Bloodstock Ltd

N G McCullagh

01.05 Sligo 7 58.5 1184 7.800 11,0 W J Lee Count To Five, Lady Arwen, Gallow Hill
21.04 Tipperary 5 58.5 1006 9.000 6,0 W J Lee Messa Concertata, Tiny Bit, Wild Eyed Girl
29.03 Navan 3 58.5 1006 9.000 26,0 W J Lee New York City, Gobi Star

8
Box: 1
ML: 45,0

60.80

Baby Rosabella
3j. b S (Dandy Man - Angelou)

Trainer: J Davison
Besitzer: James Norton

L T McAteer

08.06 Cork 4 58.5 1006 7.200 4,5 C T Keane Funchal, De Velara, Un Bacio Ancora
31.05 Tipperary 2 58.5 1006 7.500 29,0 L T McAteer Realtin Fantasy, Gobi Star
14.05 Navan 7 58.5 1006 7.800 15,0 C T Keane Charlemont, Gobi Star, War Effort

9
Box: 4
ML: 34,0

60.80

Chris's Rose
3j. b S (Swiss Spirit - Meribel)

Trainer: L McAteer
Besitzer: Jamie Knight

J Kearney

10.06 Fairyhouse 16 60.8 1207 6.600 67,0 J Kearney Areille, Jupiter Express, Super Cub
27.03 Naas 12 60.8 1006 6.600 41,0 J Kearney Saliteh, Little Queenie, Juno Beach
22.10 Dundalk 9 58.5 1006 7.331 12,0 G M Ryan Rhythm Of Zain, Pepper Streak, War Effort
28.08 Navan 6 59.9 1156 7.331 12,0 Siobhan Rutledge Benevolent, Heart To Heart, Wild Eyed Girl
15.08 Dundalk 2 54.4 1207 12.750 8,5 Siobhan Rutledge It's Snowing, Rhea Moon

10
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

59.90

Tiny Bit
3j. ch S (Buratino - Nanabad)

Trainer: K P Cotter
Besitzer: Bernie Callanan

D P McDonogh

10.06 Fairyhouse 15 60.3 1207 6.600 23,0 S Foley Areille, Jupiter Express, Super Cub
28.05 Navan 10 58.5 1006 9.000 17,0 J Coen Curraheen Princess, Amazing Emma, Super
01.05 Sligo 4 58.5 1184 7.800 4,5 J Coen Count To Five, Lady Arwen, Gallow Hill
21.04 Tipperary 2 58.5 1006 9.000 15,0 J Coen Messa Concertata, Wild Eyed Girl
27.03 Naas 5 58.5 1193 7.500 41,0 C T Keane Radiyka, Furnace Creek, Moe Sedway

11
Box: 11
ML: 17,0

58.50

Jedi Power
3j. b S (Iffraaj - Thesme)

Trainer: E Lynam
Besitzer: S Power

M P Sheehy

08.06 Cork 10 58.5 1006 7.200 19,0 Sorcha Woods Funchal, De Velara, Un Bacio Ancora
31.05 Tipperary 6 58.5 1006 7.500 11,0 B M Coen Realtin Fantasy, Baby Rosabella, Gobi Star
07.01 Dundalk 9 59.0 1006 6.694 15,0 C P Hoban Daintree, Form Of Praise, Pandemic Prince
24.11 Dundalk 9 56.2 1207 7.331 34,0 C P Hoban Marsa, Obtain, Satin Snake
03.11 Dundalk 9 61.2 1207 6.694 7,5 D P McDonogh Sangria, El Valle, Satin Snake

12
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

56.70

Our Louise
3j. b S (Holy Roman Emperor - A Place For Us

Trainer: L McAteer
Besitzer: Patrick Cosgrove

K J Manning

27.05 Fairyhouse 3 57.2 1207 6.000 17,0 C T Keane Walking On Clouds, Cherry Bloom
17.05 Sligo 12 57.6 1163 6.300 15,0 J Kearney Princess Rajj, Pandemic Princess, Three M
25.03 Dundalk 8 55.8 1006 9.000 41,0 J Kearney Samrogue, Collective Power, Tai Sing Yeh
07.01 Dundalk 5 56.2 1006 6.694 34,0 J Kearney Daintree, Form Of Praise, Pandemic Prince
15.10 Dundalk 13 56.2 1408 6.694 34,0 James J Doyle Mumayaz, Ile De Circe, Satin Snake
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13
Box: 5
ML: 51,0

54.00

Helmet Star
3j. ch S (Helmet - Burlesque Star)

Trainer: J Larkin
Besitzer: Sean Maguire

Reserve 1

27.05 Fairyhouse 10 54.4 1207 6.000 41,0 C D Hayes Walking On Clouds, Cherry Bloom, Our Loui
06.10 Navan 14 58.1 1156 7.650 201,0 C D Maxwell Heart To Heart, Dancing Rebel
17.09 Dundalk 9 54.9 1207 15.938 151,0 W Joyce Exquisite Acclaim, Marsa, Takana
28.08 Navan 11 58.1 1156 9.881 251,0 C D Maxwell Eriskay, Sablonne, Brostaigh

Ergebnis: Quoten:


